

RESURFACING 2013 - ASPHALT PAVEMENT PULVERIZING,
STREETS WITH STORM SEWER
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W11492 PULVERIZE & PAVE
CONTRACT NO. 7020
BID OPENING: MARCH 29, 2013

				TRI-COUNTY PAVING, IND.		HAMMERSLEY STONE CO., INC.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID
10701E	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP E	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$670.00	\$670.00	\$1,500.00
10701F	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP F	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
10701G	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP G	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
10701H	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP H	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$1,500.00
10701I	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP I	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$1,500.00
10701R	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
1070S	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
10701T	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, more than two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	30.00	DAYS	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$40.00
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	30.00	DAYS	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$60.00
10911E	MOBILIZATION - GROUP E	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911F	MOBILIZATION - GROUP F	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911G	MOBILIZATION - GROUP G	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911H	MOBILIZATION - GROUP H	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911I	MOBILIZATION - GROUP I	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,500.00
10911R	MOBILIZATION (undistributed)	1.00	EACH	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
20219	BREAKER RUN	7,715.00	TON	\$7.50	\$57,862.50	\$6.00
21031	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE	18.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00
40101	CRUSHED STONE	500.00	TON	\$7.50	\$3,750.00	\$6.00
40311	PULVERIZE AND SHAPE	61,760.00	SY	\$2.50	\$154,400.00	\$2.90
40321	UNDERCUT	23,017.00	SY	\$5.40	\$124,291.80	\$6.00
90001	REMOVE CONCRETE UTILITY PATCH	100.00	LF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$349,994.30	\$387,096.00